
10:15 Magdeburg 9:15 Magdeburg 9:40 Magdeburg 7:40 Magdeburg 7:40 Stendal LAV 8:10 Halle

11:05 Oschersleben VLÜA 10:00 Zerbst VLÜA 10:15 Schönebeck VLÜA 8:15 Burg VLÜA 8:40 Bismark ATS 8:25  HalleDessaueLAV

11:15 Oschersleben GA 10:10 Zerbst GA 10:25 Schönebeck GA 8:50 Möcken Mol 9:10 Gardelegen VLÜA 8:50 Halle VLÜA

11:55 Halberstadt LAV 10:55 Dessau LAV 11:10 Bernburg VLÜA 10:40 Jessen VP 9:15 Gardelegen GA 9:50 Naumburg VLÜA

12:10 Halberstadt ZAST 11:30 Köthen VLÜA 11:20 Bernburg GA 11:00 Grabo VP 10:05 Salzwedel VLÜA 10:00 Naumburg GA

12:25 Halberstadt VLÜA 11:40 Köthen GA 12:05 Eisleben Klinik 11:50 Pretzsch VP 10:15 Salzwedel GA 10:25 Weißenfels Arzt

12:40 Halberstadt GA 12:25 Bitterfeld VLÜA 12:15 Eisleben VLÜA 12:25 Wittenberg VLÜA 11:35 Stendal VLÜA 10:35 Weißenfels Schlachthof

13:10 Wernigerode GA 12:35 Bitterfeld GA 12:25 Eisleben GA 12:35 Wittenberg GA 12:00 Stendal LAV 11:00 Weißenfels VLÜA

13:40 Aschersleben VLÜA 13:10 Halle LAV 13:00 SangerhausenVLÜA 13:20 Roßlau VLÜA 12:10
Stendal
Priesterstr. LAV 11:10 Weißenfels GA

13:45 Aschersleben GA 14:00 Dessau LAV 13:10 Sangerhausen GA 13:30 Roßlau GA 12:25 Stendal GA 11:45 Zeitz VLÜA

14:00 Staßfurt GA 15:15 Magdeburg Interm 14:30 Magdeburg VLÜA 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:15 Genthin VLÜA 11:55 Zeitz GA

14:45 Magdeburg LAV 14:35 Magdeburg GA 13:25 Genthin GA 12:40 Merseburg VLÜA

14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:40 Mützel Sec 12:50 Merseburg GA

14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:25 Halle GA

16:30 Stendal LAV 13:40  HalleFreiimfel LAV

14:45 Magdeburg LAV

16:30  HalleFreiimfel LAV

Montag

LAV 1 LAV 2 LAV 3 LAV 4 LAV 5 LAV 6



9:35 Magdeburg 8:00 Magdeburg 8:35 Magdeburg 7:30 Magdeburg 6:30 Stendal LAV 8:30 Halle

10:20 Staßfurt GA 8:50 Zerbst VLÜA 8:45 Magdeburg VLÜA 8:30 Mützel Sec 7:25 Osterburg Mol 8:45  HalleDessaueLAV

10:50 Aschersleben VLÜA 9:00 Zerbst GA 10:20 SangerhausenVLÜA 8:45 Genthin VLÜA 7:45 Seehausen TA 9:10 Halle VLÜA

11:00 Aschersleben GA 9:55 Wittenberg VLÜA 10:30 Sangerhausen GA 8:55 Genthin GA 8:10 Arendsee TA 10:15 Zeitz VLÜA

11:35 Halberstadt LAV 10:05 Wittenberg GA 11:10 Querfurt VP 9:45 Sandau TA 8:45 Meßdorf GbR 10:25 Zeitz GA

11:50 Halberstadt ZAST 10:55 Roßlau VLÜA 11:45 Eisleben VLÜA 10:45 Stendal Arzt 9:05 Jeetze TA 11:00 Naumburg VLÜA

12:05 Halberstadt VLÜA 11:05 Roßlau GA 11:55 Eisleben GA 11:00 Stendal VLÜA 9:35 Pretzier TA 11:10 Naumburg GA

12:20 Halberstadt GA 11:25 Dessau LAV 12:05 Eisleben Klinik 11:20 Stendal LAV 9:40 Pretzier TA 11:35 Weißenfels Schlachthof

12:50 Oschersleben VLÜA 12:00 Köthen VLÜA 12:50 Bernburg VLÜA 11:30
Stendal
Priesterstr. LAV 9:50 Salzwedel TA 11:50 Weißenfels VLÜA

13:00 Oschersleben GA 12:10 Köthen GA 13:00 Bernburg GA 11:40 Stendal GA 10:05 Bombeck TA 12:00 Weißenfels GA

13:55 Haldensleben VLÜA 12:55 Bitterfeld VLÜA 13:45 Schönebeck VLÜA 13:00 Salzwedel VLÜA 10:30 Dähre TA 12:40 Merseburg VLÜA

14:05 Haldensleben GA 13:05 Bitterfeld GA 13:55 Schönebeck GA 13:10 Salzwedel GA 10:55 Gieseritz TA 12:50 Merseburg GA

14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:40 Halle LAV 14:30 Magdeburg GA 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 11:20 SiedenlangenTA 13:25 Halle GA

14:30 Dessau LAV 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 11:45 Jübar TA 13:40  HalleFreiimfel LAV

16:00 Magdeburg Intermed 12:05 Beetzendorf TA 14:45 Magdeburg LAV

12:30 Immekath TA 16:30  HalleFreiimfel LAV

12:55 Klötze TA

13:20 Kalbe TA

13:30 Kalbe TA

14:45 Magdeburg LAV

15:50 Uchtdorf Agrar

16:30 Stendal LAV

Dienstag

LAV 1 LAV 2 LAV 3 LAV 4 LAV 5* LAV 6



9:05 Magdeburg 9:15 Magdeburg 9:40 Magdeburg 7:40 Magdeburg 7:45 Stendal LAV 8:30 Halle

9:55 Oschersleben VLÜA 10:00 Zerbst VLÜA 10:15 Schönebeck VLÜA 8:15 Burg VLÜA 8:45 Bismark ATS 8:45  HalleDessaueLAV

10:05 Oschersleben GA 10:10 Zerbst GA 10:25 Schönebeck GA 8:50 Möcken Mol 9:35 Salzwedel VLÜA 9:10 Halle VLÜA

10:45 Halberstadt LAV 10:55 Dessau LAV 11:10 Bernburg VLÜA 10:40 Jessen VP 9:45 Salzwedel GA 10:15 Zeitz VLÜA

11:00 Halberstadt ZAST 11:30 Köthen VLÜA 11:20 Bernburg GA 11:00 Grabo VP 10:55 Gardelegen VLÜA 10:25 Zeitz GA

11:15 Halberstadt VLÜA 11:40 Köthen GA 12:05 Eisleben Klinik 11:50 Pretzsch VP 11:00 Gardelegen GA 11:00 Naumburg VLÜA

11:30 Halberstadt GA 12:25 Bitterfeld VLÜA 12:15 Eisleben VLÜA 12:25 Wittenberg VLÜA 11:45 Stendal VLÜA 11:10 Naumburg GA

12:00 Wernigerode GA 12:35 Bitterfeld GA 12:25 Eisleben GA 12:35 Wittenberg GA 12:05 Stendal LAV 11:35 Weißenfels Schlachthof

12:30 Aschersleben VLÜA 13:10 Halle LAV 13:00 SangerhausenVLÜA 13:20 Roßlau VLÜA 12:15
Stendal
Priesterstr. LAV 11:50 Weißenfels VLÜA

12:35 Aschersleben GA 14:00 Dessau LAV 13:10 Sangerhausen GA 13:30 Roßlau GA 12:25 Stendal GA 12:00 Weißenfels GA

12:50 Staßfurt GA 15:15 Magdeburg Interm 14:30 Magdeburg VLÜA 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:15 Genthin VLÜA 12:40 Merseburg VLÜA

13:50 Haldensleben GA 14:35 Magdeburg GA 13:25 Genthin GA 12:50 Merseburg GA

14:05 Haldensleben GA 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:40 Mützel Sec 13:25 Halle GA

14:45 Magdeburg LAV 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:40  HalleFreiimfel LAV

16:30 Stendal LAV 14:45 Magdeburg LAV

16:30  HalleFreiimfel LAV

Mittwoch

LAV 1 LAV 2 LAV 3 LAV 4 LAV 5 LAV 6



9:00 Magdeburg 8:00 Magdeburg 8:35 Magdeburg 7:30 Magdeburg 6:30 Stendal LAV 8:10 Halle

9:40 Haldensleben VLÜA 8:50 Zerbst VLÜA 8:45 Magdeburg VLÜA 8:30 Mützel Sec 7:25 Osterburg Mol 8:25  HalleDessaueLAV

9:55 Haldensleben GA 9:00 Zerbst GA 10:20 SangerhausenVLÜA 8:45 Genthin VLÜA 7:45 Seehausen TA 8:50 Halle VLÜA

10:45 Oschersleben VLÜA 9:55 Wittenberg VLÜA 10:30 Sangerhausen GA 8:55 Genthin GA 8:10 Arendsee TA 9:50 Naumburg VLÜA

10:55 Oschersleben GA 10:05 Wittenberg GA 11:10 Querfurt VP 9:45 Sandau TA 8:45 Meßdorf GbR 10:00 Naumburg GA

11:45 Staßfurt GA 10:55 Roßlau VLÜA 11:45 Eisleben VLÜA 10:45 Stendal Arzt 9:05 Jeetze TA 10:25 Weißenfels Arzt

12:15 Aschersleben VLÜA 11:05 Roßlau GA 11:55 Eisleben GA 11:00 Stendal VLÜA 9:35 Pretzier TA 10:35 Weißenfels Schlachthof

12:25 Aschersleben GA 11:25 Dessau LAV 12:05 Eisleben Klinik 11:20 Stendal LAV 9:40 Pretzier TA 11:00 Weißenfels VLÜA

13:00 Halberstadt LAV 12:00 Köthen VLÜA 12:50 Bernburg VLÜA 11:30
Stendal
Priesterstr. LAV 9:50 Salzwedel TA 11:10 Weißenfels GA

13:15 Halberstadt ZAST 12:10 Köthen GA 13:00 Bernburg GA 11:40 Stendal GA 10:05 Bombeck TA 11:45 Zeitz VLÜA

13:30 Halberstadt VLÜA 12:55 Bitterfeld VLÜA 13:45 Schönebeck VLÜA 13:00 Salzwedel VLÜA 10:30 Dähre TA 11:55 Zeitz GA

13:45 Halberstadt GA 13:05 Bitterfeld GA 13:55 Schönebeck GA 13:10 Salzwedel GA 10:55 Gieseritz TA 12:40 Merseburg VLÜA

14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:40 Halle LAV 14:30 Magdeburg GA 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 11:20 SiedenlangenTA 12:50 Merseburg GA

14:30 Dessau LAV 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 11:45 Jübar TA 13:25 Halle GA

16:00 Magdeburg Intermed 12:05 Beetzendorf TA 13:40  HalleFreiimfel LAV

12:30 Immekath TA 14:45 Magdeburg LAV

12:55 Klötze TA 16:30  HalleFreiimfel LAV

13:20 Kalbe TA

13:30 Kalbe TA

14:45 Magdeburg LAV

15:50 Uchtdorf Agrar

16:30 Stendal LAV

Donnerstag

LAV 1 LAV 2 LAV 3 LAV 4 LAV 5* LAV 6



9:05 Magdeburg 9:00 Magdeburg 9:40 Magdeburg 8:00 Magdeburg 7:50 Stendal LAV 8:25 Halle

9:20 Staßfurt GA 9:10 Magdeburg VLÜA 10:15 Schönebeck VLÜA 8:40 Burg VLÜA 8:55 Mützel Sec 8:40  HalleDessaueLAV

9:45 Aschersleben VLÜA 9:55 Zerbst VLÜA 10:25 Schönebeck GA 9:15 Möckern VP 9:10 Genthin VLÜA 9:05 Halle VLÜA

9:55 Aschersleben GA 10:05 Zerbst GA 11:10 Bernburg VLÜA 10:40 Wittenberg VLÜA 9:20 Genthin GA 9:50 Merseburg VLÜA

10:20 Wernigerode GA 10:40 Roßlau VLÜA 11:20 Bernburg GA 10:50 Wittenberg GA 10:15 Stendal VLÜA 10:00 Merseburg GA

10:50 Halberstadt LAV 10:50 Roßlau GA 12:05 Eisleben Klinik 11:30 Jessen VP 10:30 Stendal LAV 10:35 Naumburg VLÜA

11:00 Halberstadt ZAST 11:10 Dessau LAV 12:15 Eisleben VLÜA 11:45  Jessen OT GMol 10:40
Stendal
Priesterstr. LAV 10:45 Naumburg GA

11:15 Halberstadt VLÜA 11:45 Köthen VLÜA 12:25 Eisleben GA 12:40 Pretzsch VP 10:50 Stendal GA 11:30 Zeitz VLÜA

11:30 Halberstadt GA 11:55 Köthen GA 13:00 SangerhausenVLÜA 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 11:35 Gardelegen VLÜA 11:45 Zeitz GA

12:30 Oschersleben VLÜA 12:40 Bitterfeld VLÜA 13:10 Sangerhausen GA 11:40 Gardelegen GA 12:20 Weißenfels Schlachthof

12:35 Oschersleben GA 12:50 Bitterfeld GA 14:30 Magdeburg VLÜA 12:30 Salzwedel VLÜA 12:35 Weißenfels VLÜA

13:30 Haldensleben GA 13:25 Halle LAV 14:35 Magdeburg GA 12:40 Salzwedel GA 12:45 Weißenfels GA

13:40 Haldensleben GA 14:15 Dessau LAV 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 13:30 Bismark ATS 13:40  HalleFreiimfel LAV

14:10 Magdeburg GA 15:45 Magdeburg Intermed 14:45 Magdeburg LAV 14:45 Magdeburg LAV

14:45 Magdeburg LAV 16:30 Stendal LAV 16:30  HalleFreiimfel LAV

*Zeitangaben circa Werte

Freitag

LAV 1 LAV 2 LAV 3 LAV 4 LAV 5 LAV 6


